Date: Tuesday 17" February
Time: 10:00-16:00 (EAUC TSN am, APUC Utilities UIG pm)

Venue: University of St Andrews, Room to be confirmed
Website for bookings

EAUC Energy Management Topic Support Network &
APUC Utilities User Intelligence Group Meeting

10.00-10.30

10.30-10.40

10.40-11.10

11.10-11.40

11.40-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-14.00

14.00-14.15

14.15-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00

Advanced Procurement
for Universities & Colleges

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Introduction
Energy Management Topic Support Network

EDF Energy — Contract Overview and Associated Carbon Management / Energy
Reduction Services

Total Gas & Power — Contract Overview and Associated Carbon Management / Energy
Reduction Services

Break
Resource Efficient Scotland — Details tbc

Scottish Futures Trust — Overview of Proposed Framework Agreement for Energy
Performance Contracts and Energy Efficiency Services

Next Meeting and Closing Statements

Lunch

Utilities UIG (Non-UIG Members Welcome)
Introduction

Brief Market Update

Scottish Procurement — Contracts Overview and Update
AOB

Close
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