Date: Tuesday 17th February

Time: 10:00-16:00 (EAUC TSN am, APUC Utilities UIG pm) **Venue:** University of St Andrews, Room to be confirmed

Website for bookings

15.30-16.00

16.00

AOB

Close



Advanced Procur

EAUC Energy Management Topic Support Network & APUC Utilities User Intelligence Group Meeting

		Advanced Procurement
10.00-10.30	Registration and Refreshments	for Universities & Colleges
10.30-10.40	Welcome and Introduction	
	Energy Management Topic Support Network	
10.40-11.10	EDF Energy – Contract Overview and Associated Carbon Management / Energy Reduction Services	
11.10-11.40	Total Gas & Power – Contract Overview and Associated Carbon Management / Energy Reduction Services	
11.40-12.00	Break	
12.00-12.30	Resource Efficient Scotland – Details tbc	
12.30-13.00	Scottish Futures Trust – Overview of Proposed Framework Performance Contracts and Energy Efficiency Services	Agreement for Energy
13.00-13.15	Next Meeting and Closing Statements	
13.15-14.00	Lunch	
	Utilities UIG (Non-UIG Members Welcome)	
14.00-14.15	Introduction	
14.15-14.30	Brief Market Update	
14.30-15.30	Scottish Procurement – Contracts Overview and Update	

EAUC Scotland, Queen Margaret University, Queen Margaret University Drive, Musselburgh, EH21 6UU Tel 0131 474 0000 scotland@eauc.org.uk www.eauc.org.uk company No: 5183502 Charity No: 1106172





